 Product Range
� HP : 1 to 250HP
� Frame : 80 ~ 280LL
� RPM : 1200/1800/3600
� Voltage :
  - Fr.132M and below(9 Leads)
    : 230/460@60Hz, 190/380~415V@50Hz
  - Fr.160 and above(6 Leads with T-block)

Number
Catalog Number
& Order Code List Price FL Amps FL Eff. Weight
kg (lbs.) Notes
40 30 1200 460 200L PO30PO387 $6,599 50.0 94.1 250 (560) 4, 5
40 30 1200 460 225S PO30PO38IEC $7,901 47.9 94.1 380 (840) 4, 5
50 37 3600 460 200L PO37PO18IEC $6,021 55.5 93.0 250 (560) 4, 5
50 37 1800 460 200L PO37PO287 $5,892 57.8 94.5 250 (560) 4, 5
50 37 1200 460 200LL PO37PO38IEC-2 $7,930 61.7 94.1 290 (640) 1, 4, 5
50 37 1200 460 225S PO37PO387 $9,260 59.1 94.1 380 (840) 4, 5
60 45 3600 460 225S PO45PO18IEC $8,417 65.9 93.6 350 (780) 4, 5
60 45 1800 460 200LL PO45PO287 $6,835 69.9 95.0 290 (640) 1, 4, 5
60 45 1800 460 225S PO45PO28IEC $7,777 69.9 95.0 350 (780) 4, 5
60 45 1200 460 225S PO45PO38IEC-2 $10,298 71.6 94.5 380 (840) 4, 5
60 45 1200 460 250S PO45PO387 $11,337 70.3 94.5 505 (1120) 2, 4, 5
75 55 1800 460 225S PO55PO187 $9,835 80.6 93.6 350 (780) 4, 5
75 55 1800 460 225S PO55PO287 $8,992 85.1 95.4 350 (780) 4, 5
75 55 1200 460 250S PO55PO387 $12,323 85.9 94.5 505 (1120) 2, 4, 5
100 75 3600 460 250S PO75PO187 $13,032 110.5 94.1 500 (1110) 2, 4, 5